
Coaches' Meeting 6:30 AM 6:55 AM
13-14 girls 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:08 AM 10:00 AM
13-14 boys 10:15 AM 11:00 AM 11:35 AM 12:27 PM
11-12 girls 1:00 PM 2:15 PM 4:30 PM 5:22 PM
11-12 boys 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 7:32 PM 8:25 PM
Total Divers Registered: 8:30 PM
Coaches' Meeting 6:30 AM 6:45 AM
10 and under girls 6:45 AM 8:00 AM 9:32 AM 10:25 AM
10 and under boys 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:27 PM 1:20 PM
15-19 women 1:45 PM 2:45 PM 4:43 PM 5:40 PM5:13 PM

12:57 PM

9:38 AM
12:05 PM
5:00 PM
8:02 PM

10:02 AM

Se
ss

io
n 

1
Se

ss
io

n 
2

M
on

da
y,

 
Ju

ly
 2

9 
Tu

es
da

y,
 

Ju
ly

 3
0

150

61
37
44

Se
ss

io
n 

1

31

34
17
68

(Prelims) 
Warm-Ups 

Start: N
um

be
r o

f 
Pa

rt
ic

ip
an

ts

2024 All-City Dive Meet .

FINAL Schedule of Events .

Awards 
(Event 
Ends): 

Finals 
Start: 

(Finals) 
Warm-Ups 

Start: 

Prelims 
Start: 

15-19 women 1:45 PM 2:45 PM 4:43 PM 5:40 PM
Senior Recognition 5:45 PM 5:55 PM
15-19 men 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:28 PM 9:25 PM
Total Divers Registered: 9:30 PM

 Please be aware: 
1.) Times highlighted in yellow are fixed. Sessions will not begin ahead of schedule, though they may begin later in case of 

2.) 

3.) Warm-ups may end before the allotted time has elapsed if all coaches and divers are in agreement. 
4.) Times displayed in purple represent the beginning and estimated end of diving well usage for the day. Meet personnel and 

spectators should keep these times in mind if arranging off-site transportation. 

5:13 PM

8:58 PM

inclement weather, technical issues, or other unavoidable delays. All other times are estimates, subject to change as events 
run ahead of or behind schedule.  Warm-ups and events in white may begin earlier than listed here.

in advance of listed warm-up times if full use of allotted time is desired. Warm-ups will not be extended, nor events delayed,
Divers and their guardians are responsible for ensuring arrival in a timely manner, and are encouraged to be on site slightly 

for late or missing divers. To most accurately gauge how close to on-schedule the meet is running, check the livestream.

Tu
es

da
y,

 
Ju

ly
 3

0

Se
ss

io
n 

2 44
20
35

177


