2024 All-City Dive Meet FINAL Schedule of Events			Number of Participants	(Prelims) Warm-Ups Start:	Prelims Start:	<i>(Finals)</i> Warm-Ups Start:	Finals Start:	Awards (Event Ends):
Monday, July 29	Session 1	Coaches' Meeting		6:30 AM				6:55 AM
		13-14 girls	34	7:00 AM	8:00 AM	9:08 AM	9:38 AM	10:00 AM
		13-14 boys	17	10:15 AM	11:00 AM	11:35 AM	12:05 PM	12:27 PM
	Session 2	11-12 girls	68	1:00 PM	2:15 PM	4:30 PM	5:00 PM	5:22 PM
		11-12 boys	31	5:30 PM	6:30 PM	7:32 PM	8:02 PM	8:25 PM
		Total Divers Registered:	150					8:30 PM
Tuesday, July 30	Session 1	Coaches' Meeting		6:30 AM				6:45 AM
		10 and under girls	61	6:45 AM	8:00 AM	9:32 AM	10:02 AM	10:25 AM
		10 and under boys	37	10:30 AM	11:30 AM	12:27 PM	12:57 PM	1:20 PM
	Session 2	15-19 women	44	1:45 PM	2:45 PM	4:43 PM	5:13 PM	5:40 PM
		Senior Recognition	20	5:45 PM		1		5:55 PM
		15-19 men	35	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	8:28 PM	8:58 PM	9:25 PM
		Total Divers Registered:	177					9:30 PM

Please be aware:

- 1.) Times highlighted in yellow are fixed. Sessions <u>will not</u> begin ahead of schedule, though they may begin later in case of inclement weather, technical issues, or other unavoidable delays. <u>All other times are estimates</u>, <u>subject to change as events</u> <u>run ahead of or behind schedule</u>. Warm-ups and events in white may begin earlier than listed here.
- 2.) Divers and their guardians are responsible for ensuring arrival in a timely manner, and are encouraged to be on site slightly in advance of listed warm-up times if full use of allotted time is desired. Warm-ups will not be extended, nor events delayed, for late or missing divers. To most accurately gauge how close to on-schedule the meet is running, check the livestream.
- 3.) Warm-ups may end before the allotted time has elapsed if all coaches and divers are in agreement.
- 4.) Times displayed in purple represent the beginning and estimated end of diving well usage for the day. Meet personnel and spectators should keep these times in mind if arranging off-site transportation.